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1 1 1 120,000 350,000

2 0 1 0 80,000

3 1 1 400,000 900,000

4 1 1 500,000 1,200,000

5 1 1 150,000 700,000

6 1 1 150,000 300,000

7 1 1 50,000 90,000

8 1 1 80,000 130,000

9 1 1 80,000 150,000

10 1 1 20,000 30,000

11 0 1 0 70,000

12 0 1 0 60,000

13 0 1 0 100,000

14 1 1 70,000 180,000

15 0 1 0 100,000

16 0 1 0 100,000

17 0 1 0 100,000

18 0 1 0 100,000

19 1 1 30,000 40,000

20 0 1 0 100,000

21 0 1 0 100,000

22 1 1 50,000 100,000

23 0 1 0 50,000

24 0 1 0 50,000

25 0 1 0 50,000

26 0 1 0 50,000

27 1 1 50,000 70,000

28 0 1 0 70,000

30 0 1 0 50,000

31 1 1 50,000 50,000

36 1 1 500,000 500,000



(CPV)

1 50421100 2,664,573

2 50421100 4,384,157

3 50421100 4,032,417

4 50421100 6,988,293

5 50421100 4,612,680

6 50421100 3,976,803

7 50421100 2,177,226

8 50421100 3,809,902



9 50421100 1,713,069

10 50421100 2,925,031

11 50421100 761,937

12 50421100 4,041,495

13 50421100 1,998,904

14 50421100 2,645,446

15 50421100 2,851,434

16 50421100 406,645

17 50421100 682,380

18 50421100 1,558,674



19 50421100 3,481,839

20 50421100 874,453

21 50421100 152,348

22 50421100 973,251

23 50421100 2,451,046

24 50421100 1,088,127

25 50421100 1,267,803

26 50421100 944,613

27 50421100 2,558,803

28 50421100 1,853,226



30 50421100 1,847,704

31 50421100 852,934

36 50421100 2,030,000



1 2,664,573.30 0.00 2,664,573.30

2 4,384,157.00 0.00 4,384,157.00

3 4,032,417.60 0.00 4,032,417.60

4 6,988,293.00 0.00 6,988,293.00

5 4,612,680.00 0.00 4,612,680.00

6 3,976,803.00 0.00 3,976,803.00

7 2,177,226.00 0.00 2,177,226.00

8 3,809,902.00 0.00 3,809,902.00

9 1,713,069.00 0.00 1,713,069.00

10 2,925,031.50 0.00 2,925,031.50

11 761,937.00 0.00 761,937.00

12 4,041,495.00 0.00 4,041,495.00

13 1,998,904.00 0.00 1,998,904.00

14 2,645,446.00 0.00 2,645,446.00

15 2,851,434.00 0.00 2,851,434.00

16 406,645.00 0.00 406,645.00

17 682,380.00 0.00 682,380.00

18 1,558,674.00 0.00 1,558,674.00

19 3,481,839.00 0.00 3,481,839.00

20 874,453.00 0.00 874,453.00

21 152,348.00 0.00 152,348.00

22 973,251.00 0.00 973,251.00

23 2,451,046.50 0.00 2,451,046.50

24 1,088,127.00 0.00 1,088,127.00

25 1,267,803.00 0.00 1,267,803.00

26 944,613.00 0.00 944,613.00

27 2,558,803.50 0.00 2,558,803.50

28 1,853,226.00 0.00 1,853,226.00

30 1,847,704.50 0.00 1,847,704.50

31 852,934.00 0.00 852,934.00

36 1,691,666.70 338,333.30 2,030,000


